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SPELTHORNE GYM
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SPELTHORNE GROUP EXERCISE
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LANE SWIMMING



0 0

406

1470

1914 1926

842 823 913 993

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week
10

A
tt

e
n

d
an

ce

From 1 August 2020

SWIMMING LESSONS


